• Industrial Safety Products • 137
!  WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for reference only. DO NOT USE this document as system
installation information.
• Complete installation, operation and maintenance information is provided in the instructions supplied with each product.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in death or serious injury.
FF-SPS4 Series

protective cover (refer to the accessories
section).
Ordering information (4)
FF-SPS4ERXo-o
Connection
blank: individual terminal
strips
1: intermediary connector
Supply voltage
E: 120 Vac
G: 240 Vac
2: 24 Vdc (2)
Ordering information (4)
FF-SPS4ooXo-1
Supply voltage
E: 120 Vac
G: 240 Vac
2: 24 Vdc (2)
Columns (4)
EE: emitting column
RR: receiving column
FF-SPZ12MIR
Type 4
per pr EN 50100 - 1/2
Approved as
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
• Industrial Safety Products • 145FF-SPS4 Series
FF
-S
PS
4
Ordering information (3)
FF-SPS4oooo-1
Supply voltage
E: 120 Vac
G: 240 Vac
2: 24 Vdc (2)
Columns (3)
RER: emitting and
receiving column
ERE: emitting and
receiving column
R
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5
30
0